25/6/2018
Num Fecha
1 25/06/2018
2 25/06/2018
B 25/06/2018
4 25/06/2018
5 25/06/2018

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#inbox/164392028fa82335

Detalle de movimientos - Depésitos y retiros

Descripcion
Abono por instrucciones de

IVA Com. Trans. Int. Recibida

Com. Trans. Int. Recibida

Abono por instrucciones de

Abono por instrucciones de

2132

2132
2132

859

859

Ref Numérica

32080117689

32080117689
32080117689

854

1053

Fwd: BANAMEX MERDIZ USD - merdiztul@gmail.com - Gmail

Ref Alfanumérica
FEDERALMOGUL S DE RL DECV

FEDERALMOGUL S DE RL DECV
FEDERALMOGUL S DE RL DECV

F02515 02530 02531 Y 02539

N(o) B-02509/4.5.2018

Autorizacién

23466

23466
23466

1517629

1512570

Ordenante

FEDERALMOGUL S
DE RL DECV

EUWE EUGEN
WEXLER DE
MEXICO,SA

GRUPO ANTOLIN
TLAXCALA S.DER

Banco Emisor

BBVA BANCOMER

HSBC

Depdsitos

1,298.44

2,969.70

1,767.73

Retiros

2.38
14.87

Saldo USD
6,569.96
5,271.52

5,273.90

5,288.77

7



